          Lietuvos moterų neįgaliųjų šaškių „64“ čempionatas

               Vilnius, 2014 11 08

	Nr.
	Vardas,

Pavardė
	Miestas
	  1
	  2  
	  3
	  4
	   5
	  6
	   7
	   8
	   9
	Taškai
	Vieta

	1
	Valerija 

Uogelienė
	Šiauliai
Entuziastas
	
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	16
	1

	2
	Raimeda Bučinskytė
	Šiauliai
Entuziastas
	0
	
	0
	1
	1
	2
	2
	0
	2
	8
	5

	3
	Božena 

Šileiko
	Vilnius

Atrama
	0
	2
	
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	8
	4

	4
	Tamara 

Forosenko
	Vilnius

Atrama
	0
	1
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	9

	5
	Vita 

Ivanauskienė
	Alytus

Viltis
	0
	1
	2
	2
	
	2
	1
	2
	2
	12
	2

	6
	Audronė Masiukaitė
	Vilnius

Vilnis
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	
	0
	0
	2
	6
	7

	7
	Liudmila Širvinskaja
	Alytus

Alytupis
	0
	0
	0
	2
	1
	2
	
	1
	2
	8
	6

	8
	Nijolė

Bučiuvienė
	Marijampolė

Siekis
	0
	2
	2
	2
	0
	2
	1
	
	1
	10
	3

	9
	Rima 

Juodienė
	Ukmergė

Vilkmergė
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	1
	
	3
	8


